
Commercial Team

South

North

Graham Chenoweth
Regional Sales Director - South

07841 492809
graham.chenoweth@knauf.com

Grant Nunnerley  
Area Sales Manager

South Wales, Gloucestershire, Wiltshire  
07776 392110

grant.nunnerley@knauf.com

Ben Woodman
Area Sales Manager

Avon, Somerset, Devon, Cornwall, Dorset 
07918 905290

ben.woodman@knauf.com
 

Eddy Clutton
Area Sales Manager

Cambridgshire, Northamptonshire,  
Bedfordshire, Buckinghamshire, Hertfordshire,  

Oxfordshire, North London 
HA, N, WD

07769 880276
eddy.clutton@knauf.com

 
Manraj Flora

Area Sales Manager
Norfolk, Suffolk, Essex, East London 

E, EC, EN, IG, RM
07436 827159

manraj.flora@knauf.com
 

Russell Taylor 
Area Sales Manager

Berkshire, Hampshire, West London, North West London 
NW, TW, UB, W, WC

07860 344338
russell.taylor@knauf.com

Darren Moor
Area Sales Manager

Kent, East Sussex, West Sussex, Surrey, 
South East London, South West London 

BN, CR, DA, KT, SE, SW, SM
07841 492229

darren.moor@knauf.com
 

Craig Egan
Regional Sales Director - North

07876 216720
craig.egan@knauf.com

Jordan Crace
Area Sales Manager

Scotland
07855 006295

jordan.crace@knauf.com

Ryan Fox
Area Sales Manager 

North West, North Wales, Isle of Man, 
07771 806015

ryan.fox@knauf.com

Jonathan Kirk
Area Sales Manager 

Cumbria, North East, Yorkshire
07918 697637

jonathon.kirk@knauf.com

Josh Singleton
Area Sales Manager

Lincolnshire, Nottinghamshire, Derbyshire,
West Midlands, Leicestershire, Rutland, 

Staffordshire, Shropshire
07973 877757

joshua.singleton@knauf.com

Ireland

Declan Duignan
Regional Sales Director
+353 (0)86 601 4109
Declan.duignan@knauf.com

Dennis Meredith
Area Sales Manager
+353 87 260 1332 
Dennis.Meredith@knauf.com


